introductory sub-table {){a)

Name of the Gompany: KUMAR FOOD INDUSTRIES LIMITED

scrip Cods, Name of the scrip, class of security:

Quarter ended: 01/01/2015 - 34/03/2015

No. of partly paid-up shares

paid-up shares

Partly paid-up shares:-

Held by uBEEm:.EoEEm,. group

0
Held by public 0
Total -D 0 0
irmlﬂaﬂ_dd.lguﬂﬂ.ﬂwdﬂl
As a % of tatalno. of the company, assuming full
outstanding converiible conversion of the convertible
Outstanding convertible securities: No. of outstanding securities securities securities
Heid by uqnaoﬁmauaao#m_‘ group 0
Held by public 0
Total - E 0 0
A5 =7 Of 1otal no. Of shares oi - -
As a % of total no. the company, assuming full
Warrants:- No. of warranis of warrants converslon of warrants
Held by u_dq__o”m:vaaoﬁ_. group K
Heid by public 0
Total- F 0 0
- me
company, assuming full
conversion of warrants and
convertible securitios 3000000 100




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern
#

i e
Number of |Total Number of Total mrwuu——na_bn asa | Shares Pledged or oiherwise
percentage of total encumbered

Categ |Category of
ory Shareholder Sharcholde |® ,
=Eu__.5. of shares
As =‘ Asa
—.n—.nn_:,unm percentage
of(A+B)
= (VIV} *100

Toamber of | As a percentage
ghares

. 0.00
Eﬁnani Government/ State Government(s)
a Bodies Corparalc
Financial Tnstitulions’ Banks
0,00
0.00

Sechivisithini trik tooieatzamm.
YT Ea i e T
v ool oL S e el o Dt P T

e e




(b) _m..mnnznmn_ Tnstitutions ' Banks 0.00 0.00
{c) |Central Government! State Govemment(s)
0.00 0.00
(d) |Venture Capital Funds 0.60 0,00
(e) [Insurance Componics 0.00 0.60
(f |Forcign Institulional Tnvestors 0.00 0.00
(g) |Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0.00 0.00
(h) lAny Other (specify) 0.00 0.00
(h-1) 0.00 0.00
(h-ii) 0,00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 ] 0 0.00 0,00
B2 |Non-institutions
(a) |Bodies Corporale 1 1000 0 0.03 0.03
(b} [Individuals 0,00 0.00
Tndivideals -, Individual shareholders
holding nontinal share capital up to Rsl
1 |lakh 145 637800 17500 21.26 21.26
T it Individual shareholders helding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.
- 16| 120100 0 4.00 4.00
(@ |INRIEREPT & NON-REPT) 0.00 0,00
{c-i} |Clenring House/Public Trust 000 0.00
(c-i}) |Corpomle Bodies - OCB 0.00 0,00
{e-iii} Intcrmedinnry/Other Depository Alc 0.0 0.00
(c-iv} |Hindu Undivided Family .00 0.00
(e-v) |Clearing Members 0.00 0,60
{e-vi) |Qualified Foreign Investor Individual
(c-vii) |Qualified Foreign Investor-Corporate
Sub-Total (B)2) 156 758900 17504 2530 2530
® Tatal Putlic Sharcholding (B
(B +{BYL) 156]  7SESOO 17500 2530 2530
TOTAL (AYHB) 176] 3000000 235900 100.00 10040
(C) |Shores held by Custedians and against
which Depasitory Receipts have been
issued
1 |Promoter and Premoter Group 0.00
2 [Public 0.00
Sub-Total {C) 0 ] 0
CRAND TOTAL (A)HBYHO) 176| 3000000 235900 100.00 0.00




Eﬂ Notes \ .

|

I




ing to the

Detoils of Shares held Facumbered shares (*) PDetails of Total shares (including
convertible underlying shares
securities assuming full
conversion of warrants
and convertible
securities) as & %o of
diluted share capital

()

Details of warrants

Name of the

Number |As 8 % of grand Asa % of | Number Asa %
grand toinl of total
ber |convertib pumber

(A)
(Ay@BHO) warranis | num!
of sub-clause held of of
rranis | securities convertib

D) Wi
le

As a percentage

(X1)




10

11

13

14

16

17

15

20

VIZZY FINVEST
PRIVATE
LIMITED
KALYANL
FINVEST
PRIVATE
LIMITED
PHLOX
PORTFOLIO
PRIVATE
LIMITED
ELANZA
WNVESTMENT
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHAKTI BHOG
FOODS LIMITED

GOAL
SECURITIES AND
CREDITS
LIMITED

SHAKTI BHOG
SNACKS LIMITED
KM MEDIA
PRIVATE
LIMITED
DIVYARTH
KUMAR

FRUTO FREESH
[NDUSTRIES PVT.
LTD.

DIVYARTH
HEALTH CARE
PVT.LTD.

KEWAL KRISHAN
KUMAR

KEWAL KRISHAN
KUMAR

TOTAL

(*) The term sapcumiranc

148700

145400

142100

100000

145000

145000

35400

116100

" 50200

126700

132400

100

218400

2241100

4,96

4.83

3474

4,83

497

118

3.87

1.67

422

441

0.00

7.28

74.70

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0 0.00 0.00 0

e” has the same meaning as assigned to itin Bu_.__mzum. 28(3) of the SAST Regu!

lations, 2011




MmE0 Statement show
catego “Publi

Name of the shareholder

i{ng holdin: of securities including shares warrants, co
¢” and holdin more than 1%

nvertible securities

of persons belonging to the
r of shares m

of the total numbe

Details of warrants Details of convertible Total m_u.u_.um

Shares as #
percentage of total securities (including
__.__E_un_. of shares nnderlying shares
{i.e., Grand Total assuming full
(A)FBYHC) conversion of
indicated in warrants and
total convertible securities) .
number of as a % of diluted
convertible] - share
gecurities | . capital

«k% NOT APPLICABLE***




shares. warrants convertible securities
more thap 5% of the total number of shares of the compan

of securities includin

M(e)(Gi) Statement showin holdin
ory “Public” and holdin

pelonging to the cate

Name(s) of the Shares as 8 ails of warrants Details emm convertible Total shares
shareholder(s) and percentage of ma_M:mnmu (incinding
the Persons Acting in total number of : underlying
Concert (PAC) with shares shares
them {i.e. Grand Total assuming full
Q5+Qwu+ﬁ9 indicated : : conversion of
in Number "As 2 % total | Number of % w.rt warrants and
Statement at para of number of |convertible total convertible
@) warrants warrants of gecurities | number of gecurities) as a
above} the held | | convertible % of diluted
same class | securities ghare eapital
of the same i
class

ak NOT APPLICABLE***




(D(d) Statement showl

ng details of 1ocked-in shares

Sr. No. |Name of the sharcholder

1,ocked-in sharesasa
percentage of total number of
shares {i.e., Grand Total
(Ay+BHC) indicated in
Statement at para M)
above}

Number of jocked-in shares

PROMOTER / PROMOTER GROUP/
PUBLIC

#x+ NOT APPLICABLE***




(I0{a) Statement sho

(ADRs,

Sr. No. |Type of outstanding DR

Number of shares

Number of outstanding
underlying putstanding DRs

GDRs, SDRs, ete))  |DRS

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
percentage of total number of shares

in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

{i.e, Grand Total (AyHB)+{C) indicated .

wek NOT APPLICABLE***




{IDb) mgnnan:»m:aim: hoiding of Depo
by " romoter/promoter roup’_are

sitory Receipts

in excess of 1% of the total

Rs), where underlying shares held

pumber of shares

Sr. No. |[Name of the DR Holder

(ADRs, GDR3, SDRs,
etc.)

Type of outstanding DR wNumber of shares
underlying outstanding percentage of total number of shares {i.e
. »

DRs

Shares underiying outstanding DRs asa

Granad Total (AYHB)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (D(a) above}

a4k NOT APPLICABLE**




